@ 71 5 PlusBus S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof » Ludwigsfelde Bhf

VTF Gilltig ab: 06.11.2023 @ 75

@ 715 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 1 3 5 7 7 9 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 29 31 33 35
Verkehrshinweise 99 98 99 9 98 99 98 99

S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof ab 5.38 5.38 6.38 7.38 838 8.38 9.38 9.3810.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38
- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz 541 541 641 7.41 8.41 8.41 9.41 9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41
Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr. 548 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 8.48 9.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48
Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde 556 5.56 6.56 7.56 856 8.56 9.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56
Ahrensdorf, An der Feuerwache 559 559 6.59 7.59 859 8.59 9.59 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
Ahrensdorf, Am Sportpl. 6.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 6.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.03 9.0310.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
- Grobener Heide 6.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 9.0410.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04
- Neckarstr. 6.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 9.0510.0510.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05
- S.-Allende-Str. 6.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 9.07 10.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
- Hochhaus 6.09 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 9.0910.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
- Zentrum 6.11 6.11 7.11 811 9.11 9.1110.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11
- Stadtverwaltung 6.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.13 9.1310.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.15 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.15 9.1510.1510.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
Zossen, Str. der Befreiung @ 714 an . 6.55 | 855 | 9.5510.55 . . 14551555 16.55 17.55 18,55 19.55 = 20.55

Ludwigsfelde Bhf 0B Rtg.Luckenwalde ab 6.24 6.24 7.28 8.28 9.28 9.28 10.29 10.29 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.27 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 20.28 21.29

@ 715 Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 47 5 49 51 53 57 59 61 65 45
S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof ab 5.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38 20.38
- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz 5.41 7.41 8.41 9.4110.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 20.41
Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr. 5.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48 20.48
Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde 5.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 13.56 15.56 17.56 20.56
Ahrensdorf, An der Feuerwache 5.59 7.59 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 13.59 15.59 17.59 20.59
Ahrensdorf, Am Sportpl. 6.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00 21.00
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 6.03 8.03 9.0310.03 11.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 18.03 21.03
- Grobener Heide 6.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 18.04 21.04
- Neckarstr. 6.05 8.05 9.0510.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05 21.05
- S.-Allende-Str. 6.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 14.07 16.07 18.07 21.07
- Hochhaus 6.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 14.09 16.09 18.09 21.09
- Zentrum 6.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 14.11 16.11 18.11 21.11
- Stadtverwaltung 6.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.1312.13 14.13 16.13 18.13 21.13
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.15 8.15 9.1510.15 11.15 12.15 14.15 16.15 18.15 21.15
Zossen, Str. der Befreiung @ 714 an 6.55 8.55 . . 12.5514.5516.55 18.55 |
Ludwigsfelde Bhf @B Rtg.Luckenwalde ab 6.24 828 9.2810.29 11.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28 21.29
98 nur in den Ferien

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 71 5 PlusBus Ludwigsfelde Bhf » S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

[ d
Gilltig ab: 06.11.2023

VTF

@ 715

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 26 28 30 32 34 36 38
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 8 von Rtg.Luckenwalde an 531 6.29 7.31 829 9.28 10.29 11.28 12.29 13.28 14.29 15.28 16.29 17.28 18.29 19.28 20.29 21.28
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 442 542 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42
- Stadtverwaltung 4.44 544 644 7.44 8.44 9.4410.44 11.4412.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44
- Zentrum 446 546 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.46
- Hochhaus 448 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48
- S.-Allende-Str. 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.5010.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50
- Neckarstr. 452 552 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52
- Grobener Heide 453 553 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 4.53 5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53
Ahrensdorf, Am Sportpl. 457 557 6.57 7.57 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57
Ahrensdorf, An der Feuerwache 458 558 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58
Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.0110.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01
Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr. 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz 5.16 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16
S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof an 5.20 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20

@ 7115 Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 48 50 52 56 58 60 62 40 42 46
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 8 von Rtg.Luckenwalde an 6.29 7.31 928 11.28 13.28 15.28 16.29 17.28 19.28
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 442 6.42 7.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 19.42
- Stadtverwaltung 444 6.44 7.44 9.4411.4413.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 19.44
- Zentrum 446 6.46 7.46 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 19.46
- Hochhaus 4.48 6.48 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 19.48
- S.-Allende-Str. 450 6.50 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 19.50
- Neckarstr. 452 6.52 7.52 9.52 11.52 13.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 19.52
- Grobener Heide 4.53 6.53 7.53 9.5311.53 13.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 19.53
Ludwigsfelde, Struveweg 453 6.53 7.53 9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 19.53
Ahrensdorf, Am Sportpl. 457 6.57 7.57 9.57 11.57 13.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 19.57
Ahrensdorf, An der Feuerwache 458 6.58 7.58 9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 19.58
Nudow, Abzweig nach Ludwigsfelde 5.01 7.01 8.01 10.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 20.01
Potsdam, Stern-Center/Nuthestr. 5.10 7.10 8.1010.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 20.10
- S Babelsberg/Lutherplatz 5.16 7.16 8.16 10.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 20.16
S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof an 5.20 7.20 8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 20.20

@ 715



